Staff Contact List

First Name Last Name Classification Classification Department Email {School) Whanau Class
Alison Howie Teacher Year 9 Dean, Teacher Science ahowie@kaipara.schoolnz

Allanah Hodge Teacher Teacher English ahodge@kaipara.school.nz

Andrea Harris Support Staff Sdience Technician, Uniform Store Science aharrisi@kaipara.school.nz

Andy Henlay Teacher Teacher, Kahui ako o kaipara PE & Health ahenley@kaipara.school.nz

Anita Boros Teacher Teacher Mathematics aboros@kaipara.school.nz 11ABS
Anm Forward Support Staff Learning Support - Teacher Aide Spedial Education aforward@kaipara.school.nz

Bali Marrison Teacher Teacher Sodial Sdences bmorrison@kaipara.school.nz SBNM
Bermard Coleman Senior Leadership Assistant Principal English bcoleman@kaipara.school.nz

Blaire Emirali Teacher Teacher English bemirali@kaipara.schocl.nz 108El
Blake Dawson Teacher Teacher Social Sciences bdawson@kaipara.school.nz SBDN
Brad Bowman Teacher Teacher Mathematics bbowman@kaipara.school.nz 9BEN
Brett Fitzsirnmons Support Staff Caretaker Facilities bfitzsimmons@kaipara_school.nz

Brianne Te Paa Senior Leadership Assistant Principal, Teacher Maori Studies btepaa@kaipara.school.nz

Brieanna Aziz Teacher Teacher, Kahui ako o kaipara Science bazizi@kaipara.school.nz

Brigitta Bravery Senior Leadership Deputy Principal, Teacher Sodial Sdences bbravery@kaipara.school.nz SEMB
Bromwyn MNeville Teacher Teacher, Kahui ako o kaipara Science bneville@kaipara.school.nz

Carly Anderson Support Staff Support Staff Transition Coordinator |canderson@kaipara.school.nz

Catherine Davis Teacher Teacher English cdavis@kaipara.school.nz 11CDS
Chilge Connor Teacher Teacher, Kahui ako o kaipara Mathematics cconnor@kaipara.school.nz 9CCR
Cindy Sullivan Senior Leadership Principal Board Iyamamoto@kaipara.school.nz

Claire Farnan Senior Leadership Deputy Principal, Teacher English cfarmani@kaipara.school.nz

Deborah Sturgess-Monks Teacher Teacher Social Sdences dsturgessmonks@kaipara_school.nz | 9055
Dot Connew Teacher Teacher, Kahui ako o kaipara PE & Health deonnew@kaipara.school_nz 1000w
Dustyn Pennay Support Staff Groundsperson Facilities dpenney@kaipara.school.nz

Erin Stuckey Support Staff Office Assistant Administration estuckey@kaipara.school.nz

Felicity Caniels Teacher Teacher Science fdaniels@kaipara.school.nz 9FDS
Fleur Weaver Teacher Teacher English fweaver@kaipara.school.nz 11IPW
Fleur Walter Teacher Teacher English fwalteri@kaipara.school.nz 11FWR
Gary Cooper Teacher Teacher Technology goooper@kaipara.school.nz

Georgia Transue Teacher Teacher PE & Health gtransue@kaipara.school.nz 10GTE
Gretchen Shelling Support Staff Head of Guidance, Student Advisor Student Support gshellingi@kaipara.school.nz

Helen McComib Support Staff Gateway Student Lizison Careers Centre hmccombi@kaipara.school.nz
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Hilary Cooper [nee Ryan) Support Staff Learning Support Coordinator Special Needs hcooper@kaipara.school.nz

lam Cribbens Teacher Head of Faculty Sccial Science, Teacher Social Sdences icribbens @kaipara_schocl.nz 121
Israil Foreman Teacher Director of Sport PE & Health iforeman@kaipara.school.nz 1045F
Jane Aldridge Support Staff Technologies Technician Technology jaldridge@kaipara.school.nz

Jennifer Sherman Support Staff SLT Administrator & Enrolments Administration jsherman@kaipara_school .nz

Jennifer MacDonald Teacher Head of Faculty, Special Education & Learning Support SENCO, Teacher | Special Education jmacdonald@kaipara.school.nz 9ILM
Jessica Brown Teacher Teacher Music jbrowni@kaipara.school.nz 9JBN
lo Mears Teacher Head of Faculty Arts, Teacher Aris jmears@kaipara.school.nz 10IFM
John Sinclair Teacher Teacher Sodial Sdences jsinclair@kaipara_school.nz 13ID5
Karen Macdonald Support Staff Faculty Library English kmacdonald@kaipara.school.nz

Karina Mules Support Staff Learning Support - Teacher Aide Special Education krnules@kaipara.school.nz

Kelly Brown Support Staff Sports Coordinator PE & Health kbrown@kaipara.school.nz

Kim Brenchley Teacher Teacher Special Education kbrenchley@kaipara.school.nz 12KBY
Lana Cooper Support Staff Teacher Aide Spedial Education lcooper@kaipara.school.nz

Lara Yamamoto Support Staff Principals PA Administration lyamamoto@kaipara.school.nz

Lesana Kent Teacher Teacher Science Ikent@kaipara.school.nz 11IRK
Lecnie Stott Support Staff Student Support Services Coordinator Administration Istott@kaipara.school.nz

Lisa Gordon Teacher Spedialist Teacher, Curriculum Support & Alternative Learner Pathways | English lgordon@kaipara.school.nz SLGEN
Liz Humt Teacher Head of Faculty English, Teacher English Ihurt@kaipara.school.nz 13LHT
Louise Wild Support Staff Murse Student Support lwild@kaipara.school_nz

Lynda Lowry Support Staff Teacher Aide Special Education llowery@kaipara_school.nz

Lynn Massie Support Staff Learning Support Coordinator Special Education Imassie@kaipara.school.nz

Mako Wilson Head of Faculty Head of Faculty PE & Health, Teacher PE & Health mwilson@kaipara.school.nz 12MAawW
MMaree O'Leary Teacher Teacher Technology mo'learyi@kaipara.school.nz

Marie Paulsen Support Staff Gateway Coordinator Careers Centre mpaulsen@kaipara.school.nz

Mark Pinchen Teacher Head of Faculty Mathematics, Teacher Mathematics mpinchen@kaipara.school.nz 12MPN
Maya Shi Teacher Teacher Mathematics mshi@kaipara.school.nz M5l
Meghan Oliver Support Staff Sports Coordinator PE & Health moliver@kaipara.school.nz

Michael Hemwood Teacher Teacher Technology mhenwood@kaipara.school.nz

Mike Graham Teacher Year 13 Dean, Teacher PE & Health mgraham@kaipara.school.nz

Michelle Hildreth Teacher Teacher Spedial Education mhildreth@kaipara.school.nz

Mireille Birt Teacher Reliever, Teacher Languages mbirt@kaipara_school.nz
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Miriam Reesink Support Staff Staff Resource Support Services Administration mreesink@kaipara.school_nz

Nadine Collier Support Staff Learning Support - Teacher Aide Special Education ncollier@kaipara.school.nz

Mick Roberts Senior Leadership Executive Director international, Teacher Arts nroberts@kaipara.schoal.nz 12NHR
Pauline Smith Teacher Learning Support - Teacher Aide Spedial Education psmithi@kaipara.school.nz

Petra Ginns Support Staff Teacher Aide Spedial Education peginns@kaipara.school.nz

Quesnel Harris Teacher Teacher Technology gharris@kaipara_school.nz 12Q5H
Rachelle Edlington Support Staff Student Attendance Support Administration redlington@kaipara.school.nz

Raninikura Kapa Teacher Head of Faculty, Teacher Sodial Sdences rkapa@kaipara.school_nz 12RKA
Rawiri Fowler Teacher Teacher Technology rfowler@kaipara.school_nz

Rebecca Hobbs Teacher Teacher Arts rhobbs@kaipara.school.nz 10RHS
Richard Lirnmer Teacher Head of Faculty Science, Specialist Classroom Teacher & PCT Support | Science rlimmeri@kaipara.school.nz 13RDL
Robyn Bear Head of Department |Careers & Pathways Careers Centre rbeari@kaipara.school.nz

Robyn Wards Support Staff Murse Student Support rwardsi@kaipara.school.nz

Roxanne Foreman Teacher Teacher, Kahui ako o kaipara PE & Health rforeman@kaipara.school.nz 13RFM
Ruka hakiha Teacher Head of Faculty Maori Studies, Teacher Maori Studies rmakiha@kaipara.school.nz

Russall Taylor Support Staff Learning Support - Teacher Aide Spedial Education rtaylor@kaipara.school.nz

Sally Qlsen Teacher Director Intermational Students, Teacher International Students |solsen@kaipara.school.nz

Samantha Pilkington Teacher Year 11 Dean, Teacher Aris spilkington@kaipara.school.nz

Sandie Wendt Teacher Teacher Sodial Scences swendti@kaipara.schocl.nz

Sandra Saunders Support Staff Teacher Aide Spedial Education ssaunders@kaipara.school.nz

Sarah Coombs Teacher Teacher English scoombs@kaipara.school.nz 115C5
Sarah-Jane Holton Teacher Year 10 Dean, Teacher English sholtoni@kaipara.school nz

Shellay Halliday Support Staff Teacher Support - Teacher Aide Special Education shalliday@kaipara.school.nz

Shinya ‘famamoto Teacher Teacher Mathematics syamamoto@kaipara.school.nz 115%0
Shirley Brown Support Staff Finance Manager, Accounts & Payroll Administration sbrown@kaipara.school.nz

Stephanie Hale Teacher Head of Faculty Technology, Teacher Technology shale@kaipara.school.nz

Stephen Lunt Teacher Taera a Kaipara Lead, Teacher Arts slunt@kaipara.school.nz 115AL
Sue Glasson Support Staff Facilities Manager Facilities sglassoni@kaipara.school.nz

Susie Garlick Teacher Year 12 Dean, Teacher, Taera a Kaipara Coach Science sgarlick@kaipara.school.nz

Tania Clarke Support Staff MNZOA & HR Administrator Administration tclarke@kaipara.school.nz

Tess Heming Teacher Teacher Spedial Needs theming@kaipara.school.nz 121AH
Tracey Roberts Support Staff Social Worker Student Support troberts@kaipara.school.nz
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Ursula Theunissen Teacher Teacher Mathematics utheunissen@kaipara.school.nz 10UTN
Viviane Jochmann Teacher Teacher Science vjochmann@kaipara.school.nz 9VIN

Yoekie Nawn Teacher Teacher Science ynawn@kaipara.school.nz 10YNN

Yolani Snyman Support Staff Teacher Aide Special Education ysnyman@kaipara.school.nz




